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You can bring a support person 

You can choose who you talk to 

We support you by teaching you 

Relationships Australia wrote this 

You don’t have to do what we say 

We support you by talking with you 

You can decide things about your life 

When you feel bad, we can support you 
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We are friendly 

We tell the truth 

We support everyone 

You can change your mind 

We keep your information safe 

We keep what you tell us private 

If you are not happy, you can say so 

We only share your information if the law
says we must 
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You must respect our staff 

You can call us on 1300 364 277 

ask to see your information 

You can get more information on our 
website at tas.relationships.org.au 

We tell you straightaway if you need to 
pay us 

You must tell us if you are not coming to 
an appointment 

You can email us at admin@reltas.com.au 
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